
 

 

LENTEN  
DAILY BIBLE READING PLAN 

 Ash Wednesday, February 17 – John 1:1-18 

 Thursday, February 18 – John 1:19-24 

 Friday, February 19 – Isaiah 6:1-8 

 Saturday, February 20 – Psalm 139 

1st Sunday of Lent – No Reading 

 Monday, February 22  - Revelation 4 

 Tuesday, February 23 – Psalm 19 

 Wednesday, February 24 – Isaiah 11:1-10 

 Thursday, February 25 – Psalm 27 

 Friday, February 26 – Psalm 30 

 Saturday, February 27 – Psalm 51 

2nd Sunday of Lent – No Reading 

 Monday, March 1 – Matthew 4:1-11 

 Tuesday, March 2 – Matthew 5:1-11 

 Wednesday, March 3 – Psalm 42 

 Thursday, March 4 – Matthew 5:13-16 

 Friday, March 5 – Matthew 6:19-24 

 Saturday, March 6 – Matthew 6:25-34 

3rd Sunday of Lent – No Reading 

 Monday, March 8 – Job 38:1-11 

 Tuesday, March 9 – Isaiah 55 

 Wednesday, March 10 – Psalm 16  

 Thursday, March 11 – Psalm 34 

 Friday, March 12 – Psalm 23 

 Saturday, March 13 – Exodus 15:1-21 

 

4th Sunday of Lent – No Reading 

 Monday – March 15 – Isaiah 61 

 Tuesday, March 16 – John 4:1-26 

 Wednesday, March 17 – John 8:1-11 

 Thursday, March 18 – John 12:1-19 

 Friday, March 19 – John 12:20-50 

 Saturday, March 20 – John 13:1-20 

5th Sunday of Lent – No Reading 

 Monday, March 22 – John 14:1-13 

 Tuesday, March 23 – John 14:15-31 

 Wednesday, March 24 – John 15:1-17 

 Thursday, March 25 – John 16:1-15 

 Friday, March 26 – John 16:16-24 

 Saturday, March 27 – John 16:25-33 

6th Sunday of Lent, Psalm Sunday – No Reading 

 Monday, March 29 – John 17 

 Tuesday, March 30 – John 18 

 Wednesday, March 31 – Matthew 26:36-46 

 Thursday, April 1 – John 19 

 Friday, April 2 – John 19: 1-30 

 Saturday, April 3 – John 19:31-42 

 Sunday, April 4 - John 20 

    I HAVE READ ALL THE ABOVE BIBLE PASSAGES! 

Your Signature___________________________ 

Your Mom’s or Dad’s _______________________  

 


